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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 30/06/2024

Account Transaction Details / Butir-butir Transaksi Akaun

Account No / No Akaun 76-3207498-0
ECOSAVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT-i (Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor)
Date Description Cheque / Ref No Withdrawal Deposit Tax Balance
Tarikh Diskripsi No Cek / Rujukan Pengeluaran Simpanan Cukai Baki
RM RM RM RM

OPENING BALANCE 45.61

01/06/2024 DUITNOW 20.00 25.61
DuitNow QR
MUHAMAD ZAKI ZAIM BI

04/06/2024 |-PYMT TO LOAN/FINANCING 5.61 20.00
DD2728A047A000005805

06/06/2024 TH TRANSFER 270.00 290.00
060101001304393

06/06/2024 |-PAYMENT 211.30 78.70
FPXPAY MAXIS BROADBAND SDN
BHD 03
T080608348224

06/06/2024 |-PYMT TO LOAN/FINANCING 58.70 20.00
DD2728B047B000000187

10/06/2024 AUTOPAY CR 1,236.37 1,256.37

SYSTEMATIC AVIATION
Remaining April

10/06/2024 |-PYMT TO LOAN/FINANCING 311.71 944.66
DD2728B047B000000066

12/06/2024 TR IBG 204.00 740.66
96307646

PayNet Direct Debit
PRUDENTIAL BSN TAKAF

14/06/2024 |-PAYMENT 102.90 637.76
FPXPAY TIKTOK SHOP
2228684285

30/06/2024 DUITNOW QR 685.00 1,322.76
QR725057101928MB
6 BERADIK
6 BERADIK FOOD ENTER

30/06/2024 DUITNOW QR 50.00 1,372.76
QR144322288527MB
6 BERADIK
6 BERADIK FOOD ENTER

30/06/2024 ATM Withdrawal Fees (Issuer) 1.00 1,371.76
30/06/2024 ATM WITHDRAWAL AT MEPS 580.00 791.76

Important Notice / Notis Penting

Effective 8 November 2021, CIMB Credit Card Bonus Points & Retail Banking Products Bonus Points will be consolidated to give you an overview
of total available bonus points. Info: cimb.com.my/bc

The Bank must be informed of any error, irregularities or discrepancies in this statement within 14 days from the date of the statement, failing
which the information reflected in this statement is deemed to be correct and accurate. Please log into www.cimb.com.my for the statement's
explanatory notes.

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my.
Phone banking service is free. For more information, call our CIMB Bank Call Centre at 1-300-880-900

ISLAMIC BBB-PPPP



b CIMB ISLAMIC EcoSave e-Statement

CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad (671380-H)

10360000249210 1226 5-SSSS-PP BBB-PPPP
Page / Halaman Page 2 of 2
ZULHELMIBIN ZAKARIA Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 30/06/2024
Date Description Cheque / Ref No Withdrawal Deposit Tax Balance
Tarikh Diskripsi No Cek / Rujukan Pengeluaran Simpanan Cukai Baki
RM RM RM RM
30/06/2024 CREDIT PROFIT/HIBAH 0.06 791.82
CLOSING BALANCE / BAKI PENUTUP 791.82

*** End of Statement / Penyata Tamat ***

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my.
Phone banking service is free. For more information, call our CIMB Bank Call Centre at 1-300-880-900
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